Kandidaten gemeenteraadsverkiezing N-VA Turnhout
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Paul Van Miert

Els Baeten

Dominique Peeters
Najeebah Rayson
Kurt Persegael

Vera de Jong

Jan Boulliard
Savannah van Dongen
Stijn Adriaensens
Cathy Devolder
Ludwig Nietvelt

Jef Verdonck

Vincent Diels

Paul Nouwkens
Martine Van den Berg
Sander Bridts

Imelda Sannen

Gonda Claessen

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Paul Moelans

Pascale Mathé

Tim Pluys

Gloria Ruiz Ortega
Jef Van Bladel

Karen Van Gool

Bart Goris

Fieke Verbeeck
Denise Matthieu
Anouck Toelen

Peter van de Kerkhof
Liesbeth Van Noppen
Jirina Trappova

John Sips

Frida Adams

Guy Van der Stuyft

Wilfried Sylverans



